
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

91 
38 
47 
8 
13 
80 
77 
62 
35 
53 
9 
41 
68 
40 
74 
24 
48 
75 
61 
36 
65 
5 
66 
49 
7 
46 
21 
50 
201 

Klasse 

Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Tuning 
Prototyp 
Tuning 
Prototyp 
Tuning 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Tuning 
Prototyp 
Prototyp 
Tuning 
Prototyp 
Tuning 
Standard 
Tuning 
Standard 
Tuning 
Standard 
Tuning 
Standard 

Name 

Gripsucher 
DeWalt Racing 
Oberwiermer Deifel 
Spessartreuwer 
Rennteam Kühnl 
Keschte Igel 
Kreidler CHAOS-Racing 
Peugeot-Go-Team 
Die Überspitzen 
Die Grauen Panther 
Pauly Racing Team aus Polch 
Simson Racer 
MSC Würmtal 
RUM-Fahrer 
Nuclear Racing Power 
ALL STARS 
LSM Racing 48 
Glücksbärchi Hoepfi 1 
DIRT EATER 
HEAVY MEDDELER 
Die Hubraummonster 
Zündapp Racing Team 
Team Dreckschleuder 
LSM Racing 49 
Kommando Pimperle 
Racing-Team MSC Klein-krotzenburg 
Karli Racing 
50ccm Könige Hanau e.V. 
TA Racing Team 

Runden 

106 
105 
105 
105 
105 
103 
100 
99 
99 
97 
96 
95 
94 
94 
93 
92 
92 
92 
92 
91 
91 
90 
80 
72 
64 
62 
59 
38 
37 

Gesamtzeit 

2:02:24.382 
2:02:33.178 
2:02:42.602 
2:03:24.198 
2:03:51.361 
2:03:08.021 
2:03:22.126 
2:03:02.579 
2:04:24.343 
2:02:16.809 
2:02:54.692 
2:02:42.475 
1:47:49.429 
2:02:38.301 
2:03:23.980 
2:02:56.097 
2:03:06.889 
2:03:30.350 
2:03:55.737 
2:03:51.417 
2:04:00.055 
2:02:57.587 
2:04:52.280 
2:01:34.426 
2:03:55.036 
1:46:57.212 
1:42:13.631 
1:19:47.860 
1:12:26.291 

Gedruckt: 03.10.2015 15:54:30 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Kevin Saemisch 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

4h-Mofarennen Neuenhasslau 

Gesamt nach Rennen 

Neuenhasslau 0,700 Km 


